
Tel:+886-2-89191230

Fax:+886-2-89191231
www.moxa.com

3rd Angle

F

E

D

C

B

A

G

H

I

654321 7 8 9 10 11

BOM List

B

141

7.
4

168

12
5.

6
156.6

94
.6

10

7

3.5
91

.3

5.7

15
.5

74.48.7

14

9.2 141 9.2

45
.2

39
.7

7.
7

(
)

51
.8

40.1

80
.1

Designer Projection Unit mm Tolerance Class 2 Product Model UC-8100-ME-T Frame A2

Albert Lin
Scale 0.750 Material Assembly Drawn Name UC-8100-ME System Dimension

Date 2017-3-14 File Name 3091811200032 Product No. 3091811200032 Ver. 1.0

7 - - -

6 - - -

5 - - -

4 - - -

3 - - -

2 - - -

1 - - -

No. Mark Description Q'ty

Specified Tolerance

Length Class 1 Class 2 Class 3

0.5~<6

6~<30

30~<120

120~<215

215~<315

315~<500

500~ 

NO
Item

Level Asm Status Description Q'ty Note

1 1 ASSEMBLY UC-8110-ME-T_BASECOVER_4_

PART BASECOVER_BLOCK 1

PART BSO-M3X56L 2

PART BSO-M3X6L 1

PART BSO-M3X8L 6

PART UC-8110-ME-T_BASECOVER_4_ 1

2 1 ASSEMBLY UC-8100-ME-T_LEFTCOVER_NEW_

PART UC-8100-ME-T_LEFTCOVER_NEW__ 1

3 1 ASSEMBLY PCBA-UC-8110-MB_

ASSEMBLY MINI_PCIE 1

PART 110900040700-TACKSW_DTSA644N 1

PART 1106620102211_2LED 5

PART 1109000040900_TACKSW_DTSA66N 1

PART 1111000000800_ECH350RM_3P 1

PART 1111000001000_EC350VM-03P 1

PART 1111210501010_EC350VM-05P 2

PART 1111210501210-ECH350RM_5P 2

PART 1126005081200_RJ45_E5TAB_8P8C 2

PART 1126010004000_USBX1_UR-TYPEA 1

PART 1126024001000_SD_REVERSE 1

PART 1126026008000_SIM_CARD_SOCKET_ 1

PART 1126101041211_HR_DIP90M_1X4 1

PART 1126801030110_SD_421DC6_ 1

PART 1707001010112-SMA-M-H-WIR 3

PART PCB-UC-8110_ 1

PART TACKSW_DTSA644N 1

4 1 ASSEMBLY UC-8481-ME-T_FRONTCOVER_NEW_

PART PEM-NUT-M3_MINI 1

PART UC-8100-ME-T_BKT1 3

PART UC-8100-ME-T_SUPPORT_2 1

PART UC-8100-ME-T_SUPPORT_3 1

PART UC-8110-ME-T_FRONTCOVER_NEW__ 1

5 1 PART DUST_CVR_DEBUG

6 1 ASSEMBLY UC-8100-ME-T_CARDCOVER_4

PART BSOPIN-OD3 1

PART HSC-M3-002 1

PART UC-8110-ME-T_CARDCOVER_4 1

7 1 ASSEMBLY UC-8100-ME-T_THERMAL_MODULE

ASSEMBLY ASM0004 1

8 1 ASSEMBLY W29MM_DIN_RAIL_KIT_ASM

ASSEMBLY W29MM_DIN_RAIL_KIT_ASM_1 1

PART DIN-RAIL-TRAY 1

9 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

10 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

11 1 PART 1402251010011-IMS-M3X6

12 1 PART 1402251010011-IMS-M3X6

13 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

14 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

15 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

16 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

17 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

18 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

19 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

20 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

21 1 PART 1402000011100-M3X6L-OSW

22 1 PART 1402000011100-M3X6L-OSW

23 1 PART 1402000011100-M3X6L-OSW

24 1 PART 1402000011100-M3X6L-OSW

25 1 PART 1402000011100-M3X6L-OSW

26 1 PART 1402000011100-M3X6L-OSW

27 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

28 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

29 1 PART 020990023_ANTENNA-02

30 1 PART 020990023_ANTENNA-02

31 1 PART 020990023_ANTENNA-02

32 1 PART 020990023_ANTENNA-01

33 1 PART 020990023_ANTENNA-01

34 1 PART 020990023_ANTENNA-01

35 1 PART SPACER_M2X5

36 1 PART SPACER_M2X5

37 1 ASSEMBLY UC-8100-ME-T_SINK_TOP_COVER_201

PART UC-8100-ME-T_SINK_TOP_COVER 1

38 1 ASSEMBLY UC-8100-ME-T_SINK_BOT_COVER_201

ASSEMBLY UC-8100-ME-T_SINK_BOT_COVER_ASM 1

39 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

40 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

41 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

42 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

43 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

44 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

45 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

46 1 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI

47 1 ASSEMBLY ZIGBEE_MOUNTING

ASSEMBLY UD100_ASM 1

ASSEMBLY USB_BAK 1

ASSEMBLY WALL_MOUNT-ZB_BASE 1

PART 1402000011100-BMS-SPPW-M3X6-NI 3

PART DONGLE_COVER 1

PART TMS-M3X12-NI 2

48 1 ASSEMBLY WALL_MOUNT-UC-8110-ME

PART STAND-UC8110ME 2

PART WALL_MOUNT-UC-8110-ME 1

49 1 ASSEMBLY WALL_MOUNT-UC-8110-ME

PART STAND-UC8110ME 2

PART WALL_MOUNT-UC-8110-ME 1

50 1 PART TMS-M3X12-NI

51 1 PART TMS-M3X12-NI

52 1 PART TMS-M3X12-NI

53 1 PART TMS-M3X12-NI

Rev.Mark Description Date

-- yyyy-mm-dd

Angular dimension

Permissible deviations
in degrees and
minutes for ranges in
nominal lengths.

Tolerance class
designation(description)

f
(fine)

m
(middle)

c
(coarse)

up to 10 ±1° ±1°30' ±3°

over 10 up to 50 ±0°30' ±1° ±2°

over 50 up to 120 ±0°20' ±0°30' ±1°

over 120 up to 400 ±0°10' ±0°15' ±0°30'

over 400 ±0°5' ±0°10' ±0°20'

------

------

NO Asm Status Description Q'ty Note

1 ASSEMBLY UC-8110-ME-T_BASECOVER_4_ 1

PART BASECOVER_BLOCK 1

PART BSO-M3X56L 2

PART BSO-M3X6L 1

PART BSO-M3X8L 6

PART UC-8110-ME-T_BASECOVER_4_ 1

2 ASSEMBLY UC-8100-ME-T_LEFTCOVER_NEW_ 1

PART UC-8100-ME-T_LEFTCOVER_NEW__ 1

3 ASSEMBLY PCBA-UC-8110-MB_ 1

ASSEMBLY MINI_PCIE 1

PART 110900040700-TACKSW_DTSA644N 1

PART 1106620102211_2LED 5

PART 1109000040900_TACKSW_DTSA66N 1

PART 1111000000800_ECH350RM_3P 1

PART 1111000001000_EC350VM-03P 1

PART 1111210501010_EC350VM-05P 2

PART 1111210501210-ECH350RM_5P 2

PART 1126005081200_RJ45_E5TAB_8P8C 2

PART 1126010004000_USBX1_UR-TYPEA 1

PART 1126024001000_SD_REVERSE 1

PART 1126026008000_SIM_CARD_SOCKET_ 1

PART 1126101041211_HR_DIP90M_1X4 1

PART 1126801030110_SD_421DC6_ 1

PART 1707001010112-SMA-M-H-WIR 3

PART PCB-UC-8110_ 1

PART TACKSW_DTSA644N 1

4 ASSEMBLY UC-8481-ME-T_FRONTCOVER_NEW_ 1

PART PEM-NUT-M3_MINI 1

PART UC-8100-ME-T_BKT1 3

PART UC-8100-ME-T_SUPPORT_2 1

PART UC-8100-ME-T_SUPPORT_3 1

PART UC-8110-ME-T_FRONTCOVER_NEW__ 1

5 PART DUST_CVR_DEBUG 1

6 ASSEMBLY UC-8100-ME-T_CARDCOVER_4 1

PART BSOPIN-OD3 1

PART HSC-M3-002 1

PART UC-8110-ME-T_CARDCOVER_4 1

7 ASSEMBLY UC-8100-ME-T_THERMAL_MODULE 1

ASSEMBLY ASM0004 1

8 ASSEMBLY W29MM_DIN_RAIL_KIT_ASM 1

ASSEMBLY W29MM_DIN_RAIL_KIT_ASM_1 1

PART DIN-RAIL-TRAY 1

9 PART 1402221010010-FH-M3-6L-NI 20

10 PART 1402251010011-IMS-M3X6 2

11 PART 1402000011100-M3X6L-OSW 6

12 PART 020990023_ANTENNA-02 3

13 PART 020990023_ANTENNA-01 3

14 PART SPACER_M2X5 2

15 ASSEMBLY UC-8100-ME-T_SINK_TOP_COVER_201 1

PART UC-8100-ME-T_SINK_TOP_COVER 1

16 ASSEMBLY UC-8100-ME-T_SINK_BOT_COVER_201 1

ASSEMBLYUC-8100-ME-T_SINK_BOT_COVER_ASM 1

17 ASSEMBLY ZIGBEE_MOUNTING 1

ASSEMBLY UD100_ASM 1

ASSEMBLY USB_BAK 1

ASSEMBLY WALL_MOUNT-ZB_BASE 1

PART 1402000011100-BMS-SPPW-M3X6-NI 3

PART DONGLE_COVER 1

PART TMS-M3X12-NI 2

18 ASSEMBLY WALL_MOUNT-UC-8110-ME 2

PART STAND-UC8110ME 2

PART WALL_MOUNT-UC-8110-ME 1

19 PART TMS-M3X12-NI 4

Notice:
1.Coating/Appearance:Liquid Painting/Texture.
  /Sand Blasting/ANODIZING STANDARD white.
 Meet Storage Test Without any damage.
 (Temp.90°C Humidity95%R.H 24Hrs)
2.Color(Deviation):Silver.
   Silver-Texture(dE≦1.2)/ANODIZING(dE≦2.0).
3.All Of Burr Need to Remove
4.Packaged:PE Bag/Brown Box.
5.Comply with ROHS.

比例 0.750

654321

F

E

D

C

B

A

7 8

G

H

I

9 10 11


	頁面 1
	視圖
	new_view_1
	底部_2
	左邊_3
	右邊_4
	右邊_5
	頂部_6



